N o v~ W

Position

Family Pnp/Phy. Asst-Certified
Public Health Nurse I
Licensed Vocational Nurse |l
Licensed Vocational Nurse |l
Medical Assistant ||

Medical Assistant ||

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held

County

Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County

Department

Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic
Health - Cd Clinic

Total Wages
$102,069
$74,286
$52,801
$51,473
$33,204
$32,652
$27,316



