	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Family Pnp/Phy. Asst-Certified		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$102,069
2.	Public Health Nurse II		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$74,286
3.	Licensed Vocational Nurse II		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$52,801
4.	Licensed Vocational Nurse II		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$51,473
5.	Medical Assistant II		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$33,204
6.	Medical Assistant II		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$32,652
7.	Office Assistant III		Kings County	Health - Cd Clinic	\$27,316